PITRU PAKSH 2022

Total meals served
to people

Total ration donated
to people (kgs)

Total fodder served
to animals (kgs)

Meals served to people

Jammu
Uttarakhand
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Odisha
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Kerala

Tamil Nadu

42,640

170
17,200

400
10,800
800
2250
40

160
16,950
5790
50
5400

Dry ration for people (kgs)

West Bengal
Odisha

40
130

Fodder for animals (kgs)

Jammu

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Goa
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu

60
14,030
90
1480
1370
160

10

10 - 25 SEPT \ 15 DAYS \ 93 LOCATIONS
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Jammu | Rishikesh | Haridwar | New Delhi | Varanasi | Noida | Prayagraj | Kolkata | Puri
Shirdi | Pune | Ganeshpuri | Badlapur | Mumbai | Goa | Ganagapur | Gokarna | Bangalore
Kannur | Tiruvannamalai | Tiruchendur | Coimbatore | Chennai



