## PITRU PAKSH 2022

10 - 25 SEPT

15 DAYS

23 LOCATIONS







Total meals served to people	42,640	
Total ration donated to people (kgs)	170	
Total fodder served to animals (kgs)	17,200	

## Meals served to people

Jammu	400
Uttarakhand	10,800
Delhi	800
Uttar Pradesh	2250
West Bengal	40
Odisha	160
Maharashtra	16,950
Karnataka	5790
Kerala	50
Tamil Nadu	5400

## **Dry ration for people (kgs)**

West Bengal	40
Odisha	130

## Fodder for animals (kgs)

Jammu	60
Delhi	14,030
Uttar Pradesh	90
Maharashtra	1480
Goa	1370
Karnataka	160
Tamil Nadu	10



Jammu | Rishikesh | Haridwar | New Delhi | Varanasi | Noida | Prayagraj | Kolkata | Puri Shirdi | Pune | Ganeshpuri | Badlapur | Mumbai | Goa | Ganagapur | Gokarna | Bangalore Kannur | Tiruvannamalai | Tiruchendur | Coimbatore | Chennai